
Date Venue Comp

Sunday, 21 January 2024 Sabie Country Club JH

Sunday, 18 February 2024 Barberton Golf Club

Sunday, 24 March 2024 Mbombela Golf Club 1
st
 Round GPKO

Sunday, 14 April 2024 White River Country Club

Sunday, 19 May 2024 Skukuza Golf Club JH

Sunday, 09 June 2024 Kruger Park Lodge JH

Sunday, 21 July 2024 Malelane Golf Club JH

Sunday, 18 August 2024 White River Country Club

Sunday, 15 September 2024 Sabie Country Club

Sunday, 06 October 2024 Mbombela Golf Club AMNF 2024

Sunday, 10 November 2024 White River Country Club JH

Sunday, 01 December 2024 Mbombela Golf Club JH/Gold Cup

Sunday, 10 March 2024 Friday, 15 March 2024 SA Nomads Nationals

Thursday, 11 April 2024 AGM

Thursday, 02 May 2024 Saturday, 04 May 2024 ZIM Nomads Nationals

Friday, 12 July 2024 Sunday, 14 July 2024 UK Nomads Nationals

Wednesday, 24 July 2024 Saturday, 27 July 2024 ZAM Nomads Nationals

Saturday, 07 September 2024 Sunday, 08 September 2024 Southern Natal 40th Anniversary

Thursday, 19 September 2024 Saturday, 21 September 2024 BOTS Nomads Nationals

Thursday, 24 October 2024 Sunday, 27 October 2024 AUS Nomads Nationals

St. Pierre Country Club

Bonanza Golf Club

San Lameer Country Club

Gabarone Golf Club

TBC

Monthly Game 10

Koro Creek

Mbombela Golf Club

Elephant Hills

Venue

Monthly Game 11

Monthly Game 12

Game
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